ichedule of Water Plant in Scrvicr By Primary Accuulit. 2005 I
idlusted UPlS Balancos. December 2004 through Decemt i~r  2005

I

mperial M o k d T e r E c e  - W a t e r  t --

locket No 0 6 0 3 6 8 - w S  'Explanation: Provide nd
through the year e n d e d

N o  1 No AccountName

-p --

0
251 251

C

7,OOC

- ___

C
21_261 Ll-261

C

21 160 21 16C
32.331 3 2 2

C

512

0
142 142

-

- -

0
26.127 26127 I 51.202_-- 51202

499 499

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0

-

-

38 1341 5 TranspoAaKon Equipment 0 0

0 1  39 ,342 5 Stores Equipment
40 343 5 Tools shop & Garage tquipment

44 347 5 LtvJi~cellaneo~ Equipnierit
45 348 5 Other TaFgible Pldnt

I
1 1

46 TOTAL 238 777 I 238 777
1 ,

Page 18 of 128

Schedule of Water Plant in Service By Primary Account
Test Year Average balance
Imperial Mobile Terrace
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule A-5

Preparer Robert M GnKln
Page 3 Of 5

Explanation: Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Water Plant in Service by primary account for each month of the Historical Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year.

-
(1 1 (2) (3) (4) ( 5 )  (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)

Line Acct Prior Year Average
No No Account Name 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep OCI Nov Dec Baiancc-

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT

3 302.1 Franchises 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251 251

5
6 303.2 Land & Land Kighls 7,000 7,000 7.000 7,000 7.000 7.000 7.000 7.000 7,000 7,000 7.000 7,000 7,000 7.000
7 304.2 Structures & lmproveinents 20,960 20.960 20.960 20.960 20,960 20.960 20,960 20,960 20,960 20,960 20,960 20.960 20.960 20.960

2 301 1 Organizalion 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 339 1 Other Planl & Misc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SOURCE OF SUPPLY & PUMPING PLAN?

8 305.2 Collect & Impound Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 306.2 Lake, River & Other Intakes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 308.2 Infiltration Galleries 8 Tunnels c 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 307.2 Wells & Springs 21,261 21,261 21.261 21.261 21,261 21.261 21.261 21.261 21.261 21.261 21.261 21,261 21.261 21.261

12 309.2 Supply Mains 46.213 46.213 46.213 46,213 46.213 46,213 46,213 46,213 46.213 46.213 46.213 46,213 46,213 46.213
13 310.2 Power Generation Equipment 21.160 21.160 21,160 21,160 21,160 21,160 21,160 21.160 21.160 21.160 21.160 21.160 21,160 21.1'90
14 311.2 Pumping Equipmenl 32,331 32.331 32.331 32.331 32.331 32.331 32.331 32.331 32.331 32,331 32.331 32.331 32.331 32.331

16 WATER TREATMENT PLANT
15 339.2 Other Plant & Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 303.3 Land & Land Rights 512 512 512 51 2 512 512 51 2 512 512 512 512 512 512 512
18 304 3 Structures & Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 6 35
19 31 1 3 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 320 3 Water Treatment Equipment 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142
21 339 3 Other Planl & M i x  Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 TRANSMISSION a DISTRIBUTION PLANT
23 303 4 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 304 4 Structures & Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 31 1 1 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 333.4 Services 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499

30 3354  Hydrants 0 0 0 0 n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 339 4 Other Plant & Misc Equipnienl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0